MALE WAXING

Arms $40
Full leg $60
Full leg & speedo $63
Stomach $28
Chest $38
Stomach & chest $50
Back $40
TANNING

Spray application $38
Package of 3 $90

BODY TREATMENTS

Swedish Upper Body Massage $45
Duration: 30mins

Full Body Massage

Duration: 1lhr $80
MAKEUP

Trial FROM $40
Special Occasion FROM $69
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CANCELLATION POLICY AND CLINIC ETIQUETTE

We require a minimum 24hr cancellation of
appointment notice. If you do not adhere to
this policy, you will be charged 50% of the
treatment price, and failure to show for an
appointment will be a 100% charge of the
treatment price.

For treatments over $199, we may ask for a
deposit of $50 to hold your booking, which
will be credited toward your booked treatment.

Please turn up for your appointment on time; if
you are late for your appointment time we will
have to adjust your treatment time accordingly
to accommodate for other appointments. Please
respect others in the clinic and have your
phone off or on silent. Please do not watch
videos or talk on the phone when in clinic.

wWith love and respect, Jessica Luise xx
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BY JESSICA LUISE

SKIN BY JESSICA LUISE

21 Ocean Street Maroochydore 4558
07 5452 7121

info@skinbyjessicaluise.com.au

SKINBYJESSICALUISE.COM.AU

I
!!Eii||‘{ ||||~‘|®

BY JESSICA LUISE




SKIN

BY JESSICA LUISE

WE OFFER SKIN ANALYSIS,

WRITTEN TREATMENT REPORTS

AND HOME CARE PLANS

This complimentary service
ensures we can cater to your own
individual skin condition, as
every skin is truly unique.

SKIN THERAPY

We pride ourselves on our results and
knowledge base.

All facial treatments include a free
skin analysis and home care report.

Our clinic is not commission based so
we do not push sales. We will recommend
the best treatment and home care to
achieve the results you expect.

ANTIOXIDANT FACIAL FROM $99

Duration: 1lhr

Intense skin correction using the
strongest of serums, mask and massage

to improve skin vitality and circulation.
As well as a huge antioxidant boost you
receive a beautiful face, neck and

shoulder massage.

MICRODERMABRASION

Full Face Duration: 45mins - 1lhr FROM $120
Express Duration: 30mins $65
SKIN CORRECTIVE PEELS

Duration: 30-45mins $120 - $199
RF NON SURGICAL FACE LIFTS

Face & Neck Duration: 1 - 1.5hrs $225-$285
Express Duration: 30 - 45mins $149
DERMAPLANING FROM $99
Duration: 45mins - 1lhr

IPL SUPER SKIN REJUVENATION

Full Face FROM $225
Spot Treatments FROM $50
LED LIGHT THERAPY

Single Treatment $80
Added to any facial treatment FROM $30

BODY WAXING

Full leg

Full Leg & G-String
Full Leg & Bikini
Full Leg & Brazilian
s Leg

s Leg & G-String

¥ Leg & Bikini

¥ Leg & Brazilian

% Leg

% Leg & Bikini

% Leg & G-String

% Leg & Brazilian
G-String

Bikini

Brazilian

Full Arm

s Arm

% Arm

Underarms

FACIAL WAXING, TINTING & LIFTING

Eyebrow Sculpture

Eyebrow Sculpture & Henna
Eyebrow Henna

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Wax & Tint

Lash Lift

Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint & Eyebrow Wax
Lip or Chin

Eyebrows, Lip & Chin
Sides of face

Eyebrow Sculpture and Eye lash Tint
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$50
$68
$59
$98
$31
$55
$48
$85
$40
$50
$60
$88
$40
$25
$65
$40
$28
$35
$20

$25
$50
$30
$22
$12
$33
$99
$50
$14
$45
$20
$40
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