MALE WAXING

Arms	\$40
Full leg	\$60
Full leg & speedo	\$63
Stomach	\$28
Chest	\$38
Stomach & chest	\$50
Back	\$40

TANNING

THINING	
Spray application	\$3
Package of 3	\$9

BODY TREATMENTS

Swedish Up	oper Body Massage 30mins	\$45
Full Body Duration:	-	\$80

MAKEUP

Trial		FRO	MC	\$40
Special	Occasion	FRO	MC	\$69

CANCELLATION POLICY AND CLINIC ETIQUETTE

We require a minimum 24hr cancellation of appointment notice. If you do not adhere to this policy, you will be charged 50% of the treatment price, and failure to show for an appointment will be a 100% charge of the treatment price.

For treatments over \$199, we may ask for a deposit of \$50 to hold your booking, which will be credited toward your booked treatment.

Please turn up for your appointment on time; if you are late for your appointment time we will have to adjust your treatment time accordingly to accommodate for other appointments. Please respect others in the clinic and have your phone off or on silent. Please do not watch videos or talk on the phone when in clinic.

With love and respect, Jessica Luise xx





SKIN BY JESSICA LUISE

21 Ocean Street Maroochydore 4558

07 5452 7121

info@skinbyjessicaluise.com.au

SKINBYJESSICALUISE.COM.AU



Beauty Menu



WE OFFER SKIN ANALYSIS,

WRITTEN TREATMENT REPORTS

AND HOME CARE PLANS

This complimentary service ensures we can cater to your own individual skin condition, as every skin is truly unique.

SKIN THERAPY

We pride ourselves on our results and knowledge base.

All facial treatments include a free skin analysis and home care report.

Our clinic is not commission based so we do not push sales. We will recommend the best treatment and home care to achieve the results you expect.

ANTIOXIDANT FACIAL	FROM \$99	BODY WAXING	
Duration: 1hr		Full leg	\$50
Intense skin correction using the strongest of serums, mask and massage		Full Leg & G-String	\$68
		Full Leg & Bikini	\$59
to improve skin vitality and circ	culation.	Full Leg & Brazilian	\$98
As well as a huge antioxidant boo	ost you	½ Leg	\$31
receive a beautiful face, neck and	nd	½ Leg & G-String	\$55
shoulder massage.		½ Leg & Bikini	\$48
		½ Leg & Brazilian	\$85
MICRODERMABRASION		¾ Leg	\$40
Full Face Duration: 45mins - 1hr	FROM \$120	¾ Leg & Bikini	\$50
Express Duration: 30mins	\$65	¾ Leg & G-String	\$60
		¾ Leg & Brazilian	\$88
SKIN CORRECTIVE PEELS		G-String	\$40
Duration: 30-45mins	\$120 - \$199	Bikini	\$25
Duracion. 30-45mins	\$120 - \$199	Brazilian	\$65
		Full Arm	\$40
RF NON SURGICAL FACE LIFTS		½ Arm	\$28
Face & Neck Duration: 1 - 1.5hrs	\$225-\$285	¾ Arm	\$35
Express Duration: 30 - 45mins	\$149	Underarms	\$20
		FACIAL WAXING, TINTING & LIFTIN	IG
DEDWARTANTAG	A00	Eyebrow Sculpture	\$25
DERMAPLANING	FROM \$99	Eyebrow Sculpture & Henna	\$50
Duration: 45mins - 1hr		Eyebrow Henna	\$30
		Eyelash Tint	\$22
IPL SUPER SKIN REJUVENATION		Eyebrow Tint	\$12
Full Face	FROM \$225	Eyebrow Wax & Tint	\$33
Spot Treatments	FROM \$50	Lash Lift	\$99
spot freatments	FROM \$50	Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint & Eyebrow Wax	\$50
		Lip or Chin	\$14
LED LIGHT THERAPY		Eyebrows, Lip & Chin	\$45
Single Treatment	\$80	Sides of face	\$20
Added to any facial treatment	FROM \$30	Eyebrow Sculpture and Eye lash Tint	\$40